
Sc
hn

itt
 A

-A
Sc

hn
itt

 B
-B

Sc
hn

itt
 C

-C
Sc

hn
itt

 D
-D

D
ie

 Z
ei

ch
nu

ng
 g

ilt
 n

ic
ht

 fü
r a

rb
ei

ts
tä

gl
ic

he
 U

nt
er

br
ec

hu
ng

en
.

St
oß

ve
rs

ch
ra

ub
un

ge
n 

si
eh

e 
S3

.1
-3

70
, S

4.
1-

11
0

un
d 

B1
.1

-5
02

.

Pr
of

il 
A 

si
nn

ge
m

äß
 a

us
fü

hr
en

.

29
.0

0

03
.0

3

0,70

0,05
 bis
0,75

0,90

 0,75

33
.3

8

33
.3

7
33

.3
0

0,70- 0,75

29
.0

0

40
.1

4
40

.3
0

40
.1

4
40

.3
0

≤ 
5 

cm
üb

er
 O

K 
G

el
än

de

D

12
 m

 R
eg

el
ab

se
nk

un
g 

ES
P 

(S
4.

1-
11

0)

B

D

20
,0

0

Pa
ss

st
üc

k 
ca

. 2
60

0 
m

m
ör

tli
ch

 h
er

st
el

le
n 

au
s 

33
.0

0

8,
00

 V
er

st
är

ku
ng

sh
ol

m
 (A

-P
ro

fil
)

B
03

.0
3

03
.0

0
03

.0
0

34
.3

1
34

.3
2

05
.3

0

A
C C

8,
00

 V
er

st
är

ku
ng

sh
ol

m
 (B

-P
ro

fil
)

Ü
be

rs
ta

nd
 n

ac
h 

re
ch

ts

1,
33

1,
33

1,
33

03
.0

0
03

.0
3

03
.0

3
03

.0
3

M
16

M
16

M
16

M
16

M
16

M
16

M
16

M
16

A

2,
00

33
.0

8

Sc
hu

tz
pl

an
ke

nh
ol

m
5 

cm
 a

bf
al

le
n 

la
ss

en

8,
00

S4.1-372

RAL-RG 620

G
üt

eg
em

ei
ns

ch
af

t S
ta

hl
sc

hu
tz

pl
an

ke
n 

e.
V.

---
---

B
eh

el
fs

ab
se

nk
un

g 
SU

PE
R

-R
A

IL
 E

co
(b

ei
 g

eö
ffn

et
er

 M
Ü

F 
/ T

Ü
F)

, A
us

fü
hr

un
g 

lin
ks

Zc
hg

. N
r.

St
an

d:
 D

ez
. 2

02
3

S4
.1

-3
72

So
nd

er
ko

ns
tru

kt
io

n


